UNOFFICIAL COPY ¢

88475108
This Document prepared by/ Time Loan No., 30182
upon recordation return to: G.I.R, No, 88-11-5621
Barry R. Katz BRK/kk 10/12/88

Deutsch, Levy § Engel, Chtd.
225 W. Washington, Suite 1700
Chicago, Illinois 60606

FIRST AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE, SECURITY
AGRBEMENT AND FINANCING STATEMENT

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE, SECURITY AGREEMENT
AND FINANCING STATEMENT (the ‘'Mortgage") 1s made 8s of
October ﬁﬁ! 1988 by and between AMALGAMATBD TRUST AND SAVINGS
BANK, not personally but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated
December. 11, 1987 and known as Trust No, 5328 (the
"Mortgagosr"), whose malling address is 100 S, State Street,
Chicago, L 60603 and 'TIME INSURANCH COMPANY, a Wisconsin
corporatior, (the ‘'Mortgagee'), whose mailing address is 516
West Wells otreet, Milwaukee, W1 53201,

WITNESSETH:

(A} On Augusu, 29, 1988, Mortgagor executed a certain
Promissory Note to ‘the order of Mortgagee In the original
principal amount of $400,000,00.

(B) The Promissory Note 1is secured by a certain
Mortgage, Security Agreemert ' and Financing Statement {the
'"Mortgage') dated as of Augusc, 29, 1988, from Mortgagor tp
Mortgngee and recorded in the orfiice of the Recorder of Deeds
gfsffﬂh County, Illinois on August 30, 1988, as Document No;,

B35953 , ‘

“

{(C) The Mortgage 1is secured %4y  the property legaliy
described in Exhibit "A" attached heretc_and hereby made a part
her?ofi commonly known as 2140 North Milwairee Avenue, Chicago,
Illtinoils,

{D) The parties <desire to «clarify the language
contained in paragraph 29(e) of the Mortgage.

NOW, THEREFORB, in consideration the mutual _lovenants,
conditions, promises and agreements herein caontalrcd, the
sufflclency of which 1s hereby acknowledged, is thereay -agreed

as follows:

1. The Recitals set forth immediately  above " are
incorporated intoe this Paragraph One as though fully set forth
herein.

2, Paragraph 29(e) of the Mortgage is hereby deleted in
its entirety and the following language substituted in 1lieu

thereof.

"{e} Notwithstanding the terms uand conditions of
Paragraph 29 hereof, Mortgagor and its beneficiary shall
have the one-time right toc convey title to the Premlses or

SHTGLVEE




88475108

s fad L

Cihind




UNOFFICIAL: GOPY s »

to assign the beneficial interest thereof with the prior
written consent of the Mortgagee which shall noet be
unreasonably withheld; provided, however, that Mortgagee
(i) may charge an assumption fee with respect to any such
transfer equal to one percent (1.0%) of the then
outstanding principal balance of the Loan, and (1i) may
adjust the Interest Rate as defined in the Note to an
interest rate which is comparable to {interest rates being
received by Mortgagee in comparable institutional quality
investments at the time of the proposed assumption., Said
cne~time right to convey 1is hereby granted only te the
current beneficiary of Mortgagor, George D, Hanus. The
consent of Mortgagee to such conveyance or assignment shall
be conditioned upon the creditworthiness of the proposed
assignee, the background and experience of the proposed
assignee in operating property such as the Premises and the
ability of the proposed assignee to satisfy, perform and
discharge the obligations of Mortgagor hereunder and under
any  other documents executed by Mortgager. Mortgagor shall
givel Mortgagee at 1least 60 days prior written notice of
such 7ejuest to convey title to the Premises or to assign

the benrficial interest thereof .,

3. All otlier provisions, terms and conditions of the
Mortgage remain irn full force and effect.

4. This First Amendwment to Mortgage 1is executed by the
Mortgagor, not persoweily, but as Trustee aforesaid in the
exercise of the power apd, authority conferred upon and vested
in it as such Trustee (and AMALGAMATED TRUST AND' SAVINGS BANK
hereby warrants that it ‘possess full power and authority to
execute this instrument), apa it 1s expressly understood and
agreed that nothing contained herein shall be construed as
creating any liability on thae . Mortgagor personally or on
AMALGAMATED TRUST AND SAVINGS /BANK personally to pay any
Indebtedness secured by the Moirigage, or to perform any
covenant, either express or implied werein contained, all such
liability, if any, being expressly waived by Mortgagee and by

pevary person now or hereafter claiming-—any right or security
that so €far as Mortgagcr and AMALGAMATED TRUSTQD

tercunder, and

AND SAVINGS BANK personally are concerned,. the legal holder or q%
holders of the Note and the owner or ownals. of any Indebtedness'f&
secured hereby shall look solely to the Premlses and Collateral ¢}
hereby mortgaged, conveyed and assigned and to aay other >
security given at any time to secure the payment thereof, %%

IN WITNESS WHEREOQOF, the Mortgagor has wxuruted this
instrument as of the day and year €irst above written.

AMALGAMATED TRUST AND SAVINGS
BANK, not personally but as
Trustee aforesaid

——1 //—'
By: ,a=éE2f;;”:;ffi;éfi%f:::::””‘“
< .
PRI SENTHT Title: oe. VICE PRESIDENT

Jo]14/54

ATTEST:

By:

Title:

(Impress corporate seal here)




'UNOFFICI,

b

R Y -
ERSXPH




UNOFFICIAE COPY =

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

sS.
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, -/‘kc’ L(mdf,"&(cf}?@d » & Notary Public in and for
said County, 1In_ the’ State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
that Tiruine Frlaken/ , personally known to me and known
by me to be~’ the Iep. - of AMALGAMATED TRUST §
SAVINGS BANK, a8 Tnational Ean&=ng assoclation having trust
powers, and Edweard SWetgqre » personally known to me to
be the A E DRESOENT. ot said association,’ and

personally known to me to be the same persons wWhose names are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that, as

such 3 VICE BRESInENT and VICE PRESIDENT of said
assocla.ion as Trustee ' as aforesald, they signed the foregoing
instrument _ . as such &h.y . TNT

and ML PRESIENT of said associatioh as Trustss a3

aforesala, . and caused the seal of said association to  be
affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of 's47d association, as their free and voluntary act,
and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said assoclation,
as ﬂfustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set
orth. -

GI¥E nder may hand an Notarial Seal this 14/54 day}bf”> ﬁ?
Jﬁcﬁﬁéﬁ , 1323, SRR
otary Public //

My Commission Expires: /ﬁ?&%fﬁﬁy

(Impress Notarial Seal Here)

88475108

. DEPT-Mi TR Samg14,25 -

» TH¥333Z TRAM B2i1 J0AIR/08 4614100 .
32508 3 C - oK - -Birek P 10
. COOK COUNTY RECTRDER - ... =

“%%95

0171&55

\(%[1@ oA
e

-3







G.R.I, #88-11

UNOEFICIAL CORY

EXHIBIT "AM
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 12, 13, 18 AND 19 IN WHITE AND COLE'S RESUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 1 IN STAVE'S SUBDIVISION OF 53 ACRES OF NORTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property address: 2140 North Milwaukee Avenue
Chicago, Illinois

Tax I.D., Numbers: 13-36-230-004-0000
13-356-230-005-0000
13-36-230-006-0000
13-36-230-007-0000




Siz e S 20T




